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Pos No. Rider Type Tire Laps Total Time Delay GAP Best Time BlLap Team
1 5 884 88 HRC GROM DL 12 10:04.723 49,717 3  LADYBIRD
2 96 & IEE HRC GROM DL 12 10:07.947 3.224 3.224 49.814 3 Hondal®llLL—3>>% &MIYAJIMA-SPEED
3 4 EH 2— HRC GROM DL 12 10:08.558 3.835 0.611 49.950 9 F—AK8&K
4 71 &3 Hith HRC GROM DL 12 10:14.678 9.955 6.120 50.034 12 K71 Engineering RT
5 47 WTF W HRC GROM DL 12 10:15.287 10.564 0.609 49.840 12 Y's Family
6 95 BZL &H HRC GROM DL 12 10:16.840 12.117 1,553 50.235 2 F—LK&K
7 41 X {a— HRC GROM DL 12 10:25.268 20.545 8.428 51.113 12 JwP-y7o-/
8 14 fAiRMA B4 HRC GROM DL 12 10:25.695 20.972 0.427 51.082 12 HondaMmBER)-AL—SIFF—A
9 34 Bk i HRC GROM DL 12 10:26.386 21.663 0.691 51.293 12 HK—JLIKT3I3>RSA+V1v1Y
10 15 &K HE HRC GROM DL 12 10:38.061 33.338 11.675 51.932 10 MRNRSSaL-3H929-EAES
11 62 518 HRC GROM DL 12 10:49.768 45.045 11.707 52.631 2 Teamill
Lt HEBRHTE
HRE Frvh-
28 /i fIth HRC GROM DL 7 5:57.141 5Slaps 5laps 49.773 6 CLUB NEXT
Fastest Lap Track : Dry Weather : Fine
No.5 : K #1088 / LADYBIRD 3/12in Lap Strat Time : 12:45:27
49.717 REFLE : 9 Finish Time : 12:56:21
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